

## 2024 Cocoa Packs Golf Classic Sponsorship Commitment Form

Yes, I want to show my support for Cocoa Packs with a sponsorship for the 2024 Cocoa Packs Golf Classic on Monday, May 13, 2024. I understand my signature signifies my commitment to pay for the sponsporship as indicated below.

Name:	Title:
Company:	Email:
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	Phone:
Signature:	Date:
SELECT YOUR SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITY:	
☐ \$15,000 - Presenting Sponsor	☐ \$2,500 - PGA Sponsor
☐ \$7,500 - US Open Sponsor	☐ \$2,500 - Contests Sponsor
$\square$ \$5,000 - Ryder Cup Golf Cart Sponsor	\$250 - Hole Sponsor
☐ \$5,000 - Dinner Sponsor	☐ \$250 - Flag Sponsor
Additional event tickets needed @ \$250/ea:	
I cannot attend but have enclosed a \$	donation to Cocoa Packs.
Sponsorship Commitment Forms are due by April 26th. Please submit via emai	

Payment Information: All payments must be received by April 26, 2024.

Please make checks payable to Cocoa Packs and mail to P.O. Box 613 Hershey, PA 17033. Cocoa Packs is a registered 501(c)(3) tax exempt organization. (#81-2618467)

to CocoaPacks@gmail.com or mail to Cocoa Packs P.O. Box 613 Hershey, PA 17033.

Someone from our Golf Classic Team will contact you upon receipt of this form.